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Optical Parameters Unit Maximum
Output Power

Center Wavelength

95% Power NA
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Fiber Parameters
Core Diameter

Numerical Aperture

Pigtail Length

Fiber Parameters
Operating Current

Operating Voltage

Conversion Efficiency

Minimum Typical
140

900
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0.20

1.5
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0.22

2.0

48

930
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0.24

13.0

25.0

(GK-915140105)

140W 915nm 105μm Fiber Coupled Power
Diode Laser 


